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U-19 Championship
2022/23 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 28.08.2022, 13:15, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 33°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Shumilov Serhii
17 Prykhodko Daniil
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
19 Kaidalov Danylo
9 Tepliakov Daniil
3 Rustamov Rashyd
29 Abramov Yehor
8 Orikhovskyi Maksym
7 Karpizin Yaroslav
23 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi (C)

Substitutes
33 Palianychka Kyrylo
18 Toporov Maksym
77 Borysenko Daniil
16 Horenko Roman
26 Kyselov Valentyn

Coach
Deikunov Oleh

1 Korohod Maksym
5 Kichko Timur
14 Sviripa Ivan (C)
4 Zhylinskyi Roman
8 Chaban Vladyslav
19 Khaustov Artem
10 Kabachenko Nikita
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
13 Konebas Vladyslav
15 Boiko Danylo
9 Rubanenko Rostyslav

Substitutes
12 Malyi Ivan
20 Voitiuk Bohdan
6 Pyvovar Danylo
17 Khomenko Vasyl
11 Shkurko Valentyn

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 28.08.2022, 13:15, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 33°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 1 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
29 Abramov Yehor 16'

29 Abramov Yehor 17'

28' 4 Zhylinskyi Roman

30' 19 Khaustov Artem
11 Shkurko Valentyn

9 Tepliakov Daniil
77 Borysenko Daniil 31'

33' 13 Konebas Vladyslav
20 Voitiuk Bohdan

33' 5 Kichko Timur

44' 7 Matsiiuk Ivan

46' 10 Kabachenko Nikita
17 Khomenko Vasyl

61' 15 Boiko Danylo

65' 9 Rubanenko Rostyslav
6 Pyvovar Danylo

7 Karpizin Yaroslav
26 Kyselov Valentyn 69'

77 Borysenko Daniil
16 Horenko Roman 76'

80' 20 Voitiuk Bohdan

17 Prykhodko Daniil 80'

8 Orikhovskyi Maksym 85'

23 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi 90+3'

Legend
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